
CASE NO.

31

33

25

21

19

35

53

45
 to

 5
1

C
R

10

11

15

2

12

Melton Court

El S
ub

 Sta

Icknield Way

20

11

8

10

12

7
9

2

4

6

OAKWELL CLOSE

17

37 to 43

Ward Bdy

GDNS
15 to 25

27 to 37

TRING ROAD

7

166.7m

2

1 to 11

W
ES

TD
OW

N

165.2m

5

Garage

3

1

U
nd

17

38

El Sub Sta

PCs

169.2m

38

W
H

IPSN
AD

E R
O

AD

ROYCE C
LO

SE

1

44

22

26

31

Path (u
m)

Date:  08:June:2015

Scale:  1:1250

Map Sheet No

© Crown Copyright. All rights reserved.
Central Bedfordshire Council
Licence No. 100049029 (2009)

N

S

W E

dalvif01
Text Box
Application No.CB/15/00741/FULL

dalvif01
Text Box
Grid Ref:  500685; 221332

dalvif01
Text Box
Downs Service Station, 3 Tring Road, Dunstable, LU6 2PX


